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20056
20155
20182
20457
20404
20249

VerNr

001  Herren 35+
Landesliga A

MI
NO
NW
WE
SU
SO

Kreis
1.BSV Voith  St. Pölten 
2.SC Stockerau 
3.1.SVg. Gmünd-Sekt.Tennis 

6.TC Brunn/Geb. 

4.TC Ulmerfeld/Hausmening 
5.UTC BH Wr. Neustadt 2

20182
20103
20316
20448
20459
20404

VerNr

005  Herren 45+
Landesliga B - Gr. A

NW
NO
SO
WE
WE
SU

Kreis
1.1.SVg. Gmünd-Sekt.Tennis 
2.TC Groß-Enzersdorf am Mar 
3.TC Traiskirchen 

6.UTC BH Wr. Neustadt 2

4.UTC Lisec Seitenstetten 
5.UTC Volksbank Waidhofen/Y 

20120
20199
20206
20377
20408
20453

VerNr

009  Herren 60+
Landesliga A

NO
NW
NW
SU
WE
WE

Kreis
1.1. Klosterneuburger Tenni 
2.KTK  Krems 
3.UTK Langenlois 

6.Tennisclub St.Valentin 

4.TFV Markt Piesting 
5.UTC Amstetten 

20156
26587
20060
20384
20444
20447
20276
20453

VerNr

013  Herren
Landesliga B - Gr. A

NO
MI
MI
SU
WE
WE
SO
WE

Kreis
1.UTC Stockerau 2
2.SG UTC Rabenstein-Kirchbe 
3.UTC St. Pölten Parkclub 

8.Tennisclub St.Valentin 

6.TC Scheibbs 

4.TC Seebenstein Schiltern 
5.Sportunion Volksb.Purgsta 

7.ThomasTennistreff Ma.Lanz 

20019
20103
20120
20404
21544
20357

VerNr

017  Herren
Landesliga C - Gr. C

MI
NO
NO
SU
NO
SU

Kreis
1.TC Judenau 
2.TC Groß-Enzersdorf am Mar 
3.1. Klosterneuburger Tenni 2

6.TV Hochwolkersdorf 2

4.UTC BH Wr. Neustadt 2
5.TC Zistersdorf 

20590
20531
20543
20427
20015
20384

VerNr

002  Herren 35+
Landesliga B

SO
MI
SO
WE
MI
SU

Kreis
1.TC Rodax 
2.Madainitennis 
3.Fontana TC 

6.TC Seebenstein Schiltern 

4.ASKÖ TC  Kematen/Ybbs 
5.TC Harland 

20239
20206
20356
20377
20393
20176

VerNr

006  Herren 45+
Landesliga B - Gr. B

SO
NW
SU
SU
SU
NW

Kreis
1.WTC Bad Vöslau 
2.UTK Langenlois 
3.SV Hernstein 

6.Garser Tennisklub 

4.TFV Markt Piesting 
5.TSV ASKÖ Waldegg 

20241
20276
20341
20414
20121
20543

VerNr

010  Damen 35+
Landesliga A

SO
SO
SU
WE
NO
SO

Kreis
1.Badener AC 
2.ThomasTennistreff Ma.Lanz 
3.TC Bad Fischau-Brunn 

6.Fontana TC 

4.TC Blindenmarkt 
5.ASC Marathon SPK Korneubu 

20284
20015
20089
20099
20249
20404
20325
20203

VerNr

014  Herren
Landesliga B - Gr. B

SO
MI
NO
NO
SO
SU
SO
NW

Kreis
1.BMTC-Brühl Mödlinger TC 
2.TC Harland 
3.TC Deutsch Wagram 2

8.UTC Krems-Mitterau 

6.UTC BH Wr. Neustadt 

4.SV OMV Gänserndorf 
5.TC Brunn/Geb. 

7.TC Bakl  Weigelsdorf 

20111
20297
20089
20373
20309
20162

VerNr

018  Herren
Landesliga C - Gr. D

NO
SO
NO
SU
SO
NO

Kreis
1.TC Hollabrunn 
2.ATC Pottenstein 
3.TC Deutsch Wagram 3

6.UTC Wolkersdorf 

4.TC Sparkasse Neunkirchen 2
5.Tennis Center Skarics 

20071
20120
20287
20320
20408
20253

VerNr

003  Herren 65+
Landesliga A

MI
NO
SO
SO
WE
SO

Kreis
1.TC Tulln 
2.1. Klosterneuburger Tenni 
3.Mödlinger TC 

6.TC Enzesfeld 

4.Ersten TC Vösendorf 
5.UTC Amstetten 

20302
20356
20377
20408
20453
20120

VerNr

007  Herren 55+
Landesliga A

SO
SU
SU
WE
WE
NO

Kreis
1.Schwechater TC 2
2.SV Hernstein 
3.TFV Markt Piesting 

6.1. Klosterneuburger Tenni 

4.UTC Amstetten 
5.Tennisclub St.Valentin 

20130
20239
20241
20334
20201
20089

VerNr

011  Damen 45+
Landesliga A

NO
SO
SO
SO
NW
NO

Kreis
1.UTK Langenzersdorf 
2.WTC Bad Vöslau 
3.Badener AC 

6.TC Deutsch Wagram 

4.T.V. Wiener Neudorf 
5.WSV Voest-Alpine  Krems 

26616
20176
20007
20464
20229
20457

VerNr

015  Herren
Landesliga C - Gr. A

NW
NW
MI
WE
NW
WE

Kreis
1.SG Gmünd Hoheneich 2
2.Garser Tennisklub 
3.TEK Böheimkirchen 

6.TC Ulmerfeld/Hausmening 

4.TC VB  Wieselburg 
5.UTC Waidhofen/Thaya 

20089
20120
20211
20233
20284
20351
20022
20334

VerNr

019  Damen
Landesliga A

NO
NO
NW
NW
SO
SU
MI
SO

Kreis
1.TC Deutsch Wagram 
2.1. Klosterneuburger Tenni 2
3.UTK Mautern 

8.T.V. Wiener Neudorf 

6.SG Erlach 

4.Sportunion Zwettl Sektion 
5.BMTC-Brühl Mödlinger TC 

7.Union TC Kilb 

20162
20302
20375
20404
20447
20120

VerNr

004  Herren 45+
Landesliga A

NO
SO
SU
SU
WE
NO

Kreis
1.UTC Wolkersdorf 
2.Schwechater TC 
3.TC Payerbach 

6.1. Klosterneuburger Tenni 

4.UTC BH Wr. Neustadt 
5.TC Scheibbs 

20103
20265
20284
26586
20404
20320

VerNr

008  Herren 55+
Landesliga B

NO
SO
SO
MI
SU
SO

Kreis
1.TC Groß-Enzersdorf am Mar 
2.TC Zentrum Süd Hennersdor 
3.BMTC-Brühl Mödlinger TC 

6.Ersten TC Vösendorf 

4.TC Allround Tennishalle S 
5.UTC BH Wr. Neustadt 

20373
20071
20357
20120
20334
20408
20137
20302

VerNr

012  Herren
Landesliga A

SU
MI
SU
NO
SO
WE
NO
SO

Kreis
1.TC Sparkasse Neunkirchen 
2.TC Tulln 
3.TV Hochwolkersdorf 

8.Schwechater TC 

6.UTC Amstetten 

4.1. Klosterneuburger Tenni 
5.T.V. Wiener Neudorf 

7.TC Raiffeisenbank Mistelb 

20199
20408
20448
20466
26616
20043

VerNr

016  Herren
Landesliga C - Gr. B

NW
WE
WE
WE
NW
MI

Kreis
1.KTK  Krems 2
2.UTC Amstetten 2
3.UTC Lisec Seitenstetten 

6.TC Purkersdorf 

4.ASK YbbsSekt.Tennis 
5.SG Gmünd Hoheneich 

20408
20137
20218
20049
20425
20339

VerNr

020  Damen
Landesliga B - Gr. A

WE
NO
NW
MI
WE
SU

Kreis
1.UTC Amstetten 
2.TC Raiffeisenbank Mistelb 
3.ULTC Raika  Raabs 

6.UTC Aspang 

4.TC Sieghartskirchen 
5.UTC Haidershofen 
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20043
20265
20404
20302
20203
20099

VerNr

021  Damen
Landesliga B - Gr. B

MI
SO
SU
SO
NW
NO

Kreis
1.TC Purkersdorf 
2.TC Zentrum Süd Hennersdor 
3.UTC BH Wr. Neustadt 

6.SV OMV Gänserndorf 

4.Schwechater TC 
5.UTC Krems-Mitterau 

20080
20103
20120
20334
20372
20284

VerNr

022  Damen 55+
Landesliga A

MI
NO
NO
SO
SU
SO

Kreis
1.UTC Würmla 
2.TC Groß-Enzersdorf am Mar 
3.1. Klosterneuburger Tenni 

6.BMTC-Brühl Mödlinger TC 2

4.T.V. Wiener Neudorf 
5.TC POSCH Neunkirchen 


